# Jai Corp Limited

Corporate Office: 12-B, Mittal Tower, B-Wing- 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai- 400 021.
Tel: 91-22-6115 5300.Fax: 91-22-2287 5197; E-mail:cs@jaicorpindia.com/
E-mail for investors:cs2@jaicorpindia.com
CIN:L17120MH1985PLC036500 website: www.jaicorpindia.com

December 18, 2019

The Manager Listing Compliances, BSE Ltd., Mumbai.

The Manager - Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Mumbai.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

## Sub.: Intimation for loss of Share Certificates.

### Ref. : Regulation #39(3) of SEBI (LO&DR) Regulations 2015.

This has reference to our communication dated November 22, 2019 regarding publication of notice of loss of share certificates.

Please be informed that the Company has issued the following equity share certificate in physical form in lieu of the lost share certificates:

Face value Rs.10/- / Re. 1/- each				Face value Re.1/- each					
Old Cert.No/ Face Value	Dist. Nos. From	Dist. Nos. To	No .of Shares	Duplicate Cert. No	Dist. Nos. From	Dist. Nos. To	No. of Shares	Date of Issue	
52818 Rs.10/-	6309768	6309867	100	339856	<sup>'0674441</sup>	'0675440	1,000	16.12.2019	
320600 Re. 1/-	86988441	86989440	1,000	339855	86988441	86989440	1,000	16.12.2019	

Kindly acknowledge receipt. Thanking you, Yours faithfully For Jai Corp Limited

**Pramod Jaiswal Chief Financial Officer Enclo.:** Copy of letters from Karvy Computershare Pvt. Ltd. dt. xx.12.2019

Regd. Office: A-3, M.I.D.C. Indl. Area, Nanded-431 603, Maharashtra.

Ref No. : KFPL/JCL/2019 Date : 17.12.2019

To BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001

Unit : JAI CORP LIMITED

Dear Sirs,

This is to bring to your kind notice that instructions of stop transfer recorded by us and confirmed to you have since cancelled against the following shares and we have issued duplicate share certificates details of which are furnished below :

KFINTECH

Face value Re.10/- each				Face value Re.1/- each					
Old Cert.No	Dist. Nos. From	Dist. Nos. To	No .of Shares	Duplicate Cert. No	Dist. Nos. From	Dist. Nos. To	No. of Shares	Date of Issue	
52818	6309768	6309867	100	339856	'0000674441	'0000675440	1000	16.12.2019	
Face value Rs.1/- each				Face value Re.1/- each					
320600	86988441	86989440	1000	339855	86988441	86989440	1000	16.12.2019	

We request you to kindly treat the new certificates as valid and consider the same as good for delivery and advise all your members to accept the documents as and when these are transacted.

We will be grateful if you could kindly acknowledge receipt of this communication and confirm having taken having the same on record.

Kindly consider above information and ignore pervious letter.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for KFin Technologies Private Ltd.

of

PSRCH Murthy Manager

Cc to: Jai Corp Limited Mumbai

#### **KFin Technologies Private Limited**

(Formerly known as "Karvy Fintech Private Limited")

#### **Registered & Corporate Office**

Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddy, Telangana, India, 500032. Ph: +91 40 6716 2222, 3321 1000 | https://www.kfintech.com | CIN: U72400TG2017PTC117649

## KFINTECH

Ref No. : KFPL/JCL/2019 Date : 17.12.2019

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (NSE) Exchange Plaza 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051

Unit: : JAI CORP LIMITED

Dear Sirs.

This is to bring to your kind notice that instructions of stop transfer recorded by us and confirmed to you have since cancelled against the following shares and we have issued duplicate share certificates details of which are furnished below :

Face value Re.10/- each				Face value Re.1/- each					
Old Cert.No	Dist. Nos. From	Dist. Nos. To	No .of Shares	Duplicate Cert. No	Dist. Nos. From	Dist. Nos. To	No. of Shares	Date of Issue	
52818	6309768	6309867	100	339856	'0000674441	'0000675440	1000	16.12.2019	
Face value Rs.1/- each				Face value Re.1/- each					
320600	86988441	86989440	1000	339855	86988441	86989440	1000	16.12.2019	

We request you to kindly treat the new certificates as valid and consider the same as good for delivery and advise all your members to accept the documents as and when these are transacted.

We will be grateful if you could kindly acknowledge receipt of this communication and confirm having taken having the same on record.

Kindly consider above information and ignore pervious letter.

Thanking.you,

Yours faithfully, for KFin Technologies Private Ltd.

**PSRCH Murthy** 

Manager

Cc to: Jai Corp Limited Mumbai

KFin Technologies Private Limited

(Formerly known as "Karvy Fintech Private Limited")

#### **Registered & Corporate Office**

Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddy, Telangana, India, 500032. Ph: +91 40 6716 2222, 3321 1000 | https://www.kfintech.com | CIN: U72400TG2017PTC117649